Wednesday Morning 8:30 AM

1
2

ASB Futurity of New York ~ Yearlings
ASB Futurity of New York ~ Two Year Olds

Wednesday Morning 10:00 AM

ASB Futurity of New York ~ Three Year Old Park Pleasure
Saddleseat Equitation 13 & Under

Morgan Western Pleasure Limit Horse

ASB Country Pleasure Driving

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open

ASB Three-Gaited Park Limit Horse

Morgan Pleasure Driving Junior Exhibitor

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Road Horse to Bike Amateur

Saddleseat Pleasure Equitation 17 and Under

Morgan English Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14 and Under
Open Hunter Pleasure - Any Age

Morgan Western Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

Hackney Country Pleasure Driving

Saddleseat Equitation 14-17

Morgan Pleasure Driving Junior Horse

ASB William Shatner Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure
Open English Pleasure Novice Rider

ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Amateur

Roadster Pony To Bike Junior Exhibitor - AHHS Medallion
ASB Five-Gaited Junior/Novice Horse

Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation 17 and under

ASB Park Pleasure - Limit Horse

Morgan Classic Pleasure Novice Rider

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult

Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Junior Exhibitor -AHHS Medallion
ASB Three-Gaited Country Pleasure Limit Horse

Dutch Harness Horse - Junior Horse - Exhibition

ASHA Junior Exhibitor Country Pleasure Driving Challenge
Morgan Park Saddle Junior/Novice Horse



Wednesday Evening 6:00 PM

Bistro Night -Wine, Cheese & Finger Foods will be served Ringside

34 National Horse Show Saddleseat Event
35 Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur

36 ASB Fine Harness Open

37 ASB Hunt Seat Equitation - 17 and Under
38 Open English Pleasure Ladies

39 ASB Five-Gaited - 3 Year Olds

40 Hackney Pony Open

41 ASB Three-Gaited Park Junior Exhibitor
42 Morgan Western Pleasure Open

43 ASB Three-Gaited Park Amateur

44 Morgan English Pleasure Open

45 Hackney Horse Open

46 ASB Three-Gaited Open

47 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open

48 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 15 - 17
49 Roadster Pony To Bike Open

49A AMHA Saddle Seat Medal - 17 and Under
50 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Open

51 Friesian English Pleasure Saddle Seat

52 Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur
53 ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
54 Morgan Park Saddle Open

55 Hackney Harness Pony Open

56 ASB Five-Gaited Open

Thursday Morning 8:00 AM

57 Academy Leadline

58 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Adult 18 & Over
59 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter 14-17

60 Academy Walk-Trot Canter 13 & Under

61 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship
62 Academy Walk-Trot Adult 18 & Over

63 Academy Walk-Trot 14-17

64 Academy Walk-Trot 11-13



65
66
67
68

Academy Walk-Trot 10 & Under

Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & Over
Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 10 & Under
UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup Walk-Trot

Thursday Morning 11:00 AM

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

UPHA Challenge Cup Walk-Trot 10 & Under

ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure Novice Rider
Morgan Classic Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Adult Amateur

ASB Five-Gaited Junior Exhibitor

Morgan Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under

Hackney Junior/Novice Pony

Morgan Western Equitation 17 and Under

ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure Ladies
Roadster Pony to Bike Junior/Novice Pony

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Limit Horse
Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider
Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving

Open English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
ASB Park Pleasure Jr. Horse

Hackney/Harness Junior/Novice Pony

Morgan 11 & Under Walk-Trot Equitation

ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure

Dutch Harness Horse Open - Exhibition

AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster Pony Under Saddle
USEF Saddle Seat Medal - Adult Amateur

Junior Exhibitor Art Contest -
Judging in Center Ring

Thursday Evening 6:00 PM

92
93
94
95
96
97

Saddle and Bridle Pleasure Equitation Medallion - 17 and Under
Morgan Park Harness Open

Open Western Pleasure - Any Age

ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure Adult

Hackney Harness Pony Amateur

ASB Five-Gaited Amateur



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Morgan Classic Pleasure Under Saddle Ladies
UPHA $500.00 Added Park Pleasure Classic
ASB Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor

Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur
ASB Park Pleasure — Open

Hackney Pony Amateur

ASB Three-Gaited Park Open

USEF Saddleseat Medal

Morgan English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
ASB Fine Harness Junior/Novice Horse
Road Horse to Bike Open

Morgan Park Saddle - Ladies

Roadster Pony To Bike Amateur

Morgan Pleasure Driving Open

ASB Three-Gaited Amateur

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Adult Amateur

Friday Morning 8:00 AM

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Academy Walk-Trot Adult 18 & Over Championship
Academy Walk-Trot 14-17 Championship

Academy Walk-Trot 11-13 Championship

Academy Walk-Trot 10 & Under Championship

Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & Over Championship
Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 10 & Under Championship
Academy Leadline Championship

Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Adult 18 & Over Championship
Academy Walk-Trot-Canter 14-17 Championship

Academy Walk-Trot Canter 13 & Under Championship
Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship Championship

Friday Morning 11:00 AM

164
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Junior/ Novice Horse

Friesian English Pleasure Saddle Seat Open Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure Championship
Walk-Trot Pleasure 10-12 Years

Walk-Trot Pleasure 9 Years & Under

Morgan Youth English Pleasure

Open Hunter Pleasure - Any Age- Championship

Morgan Western Equitation 17 & Under Championship

ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Championship



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Morgan Classic Pleasure Novice Rider Championship

ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14 and Under Championship
Morgan Classic Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship
Saddleseat Pleasure Equitation Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship
ASB Saddle & Bridle Hunter Classic

Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Park Junior Exhibitor Stake

Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur Adult Championship

Morgan 11 & Under Walk-Trot Equitation Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship
UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under

Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship

ASHA Junior Exhibitor Show Pleasure Driving Challenge

Open English Pleasure Adult

Friday Evening 5:30 PM

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

ASB Fine Harness - 3 Year Olds

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Ladies

ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship

Morgan Western Pleasure Ladies

Hackney Harness Pony Open Championship

ASB Five-Gaited Ladies

Morgan English Pleasure Open Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Park Amateur Stake

Roadster Pony to Bike Open Championship

Morgan Pleasure Driving Junior Horse Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Ladies

Morgan Classic Pleasure Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship 15-17
Open English Pleasure Ladies Championship

ASB Park Pleasure Open Championship

MOVED TO THE FIRST CLASS OF THE FRIDAY MORNING SESSION AFTER ACADEMY
Hackney Pony Open Championship

Morgan Park Saddle Championship

Exhibitor's Party - "The Mane Event" -

Saturday Morning 10:30 AM



167

Leadline 8 & Under (any seat)

10 Minute Break

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Dutch Harness Horse Open Championship - Exhibition
Morgan Western Pleasure Limit Horse Championship
Saddleseat Equitation 10 & Under Walk-Trot Championship
ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Limit Championship
Morgan Equitation 17 and Under Championship

Road Horse to Bike Amateur Championship

Open English Pleasure Adult Championship

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship
ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

Morgan Western Pleasure Open Championship
Opportunity Snaffle Bit Horse in Training 4 Years and Under
Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Championship

Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship

ASB Park Pleasure Junior Horse Championship

Open English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship
Morgan Western Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship
Walk-Trot Pleasure 10- 12 Years Championship

Walk-Trot Pleasure 9 & Under Championship

Morgan English Pleasure Junior/Novice Horse Championship
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship

Open Western Pleasure Any Age Championship

ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure Adult Championship
Morgan Hunter Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship

Saturday Evening 6:00 PM

192a
193
192b
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Saddleseat Equitation Championship 14-17

Morgan Park Harness Championship

Saddleseat Equitation Championship 13 and Under
Hackney Horse Open Championship

ASB Fine Harness Open Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Junior Exhibitor Stake

Hackney Harness Pony Amateur Championship

ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Stake
Morgan English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship
ASB Three-Gaited Park Open Championship

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Championship



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Morgan Pleasure Driving Open Championship

Road Horse to Bike Open Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Open Stake

Hackney Pony Amateur Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Amateur Stake

Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship
Roadster Pony to Bike Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Championship
ASB Five-Gaited Open Championship
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