Wednesda	/ Morning 8:30 AM
1	ASB Futurity of New York ~ Yearlings
2	ASB Futurity of New York ~ Two Year Olds
Wednesda	/ Morning 10:00 AM
3	ASB Futurity of New York ~ Three Year Old Park Pleasure
4	Saddleseat Equitation 13 & Under
5	Morgan Western Pleasure Limit Horse
6	ASB Country Pleasure Driving
7	Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open
8	ASB Three-Gaited Park Limit Horse
9	Morgan Pleasure Driving Junior Exhibitor
10	ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
11	Morgan Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
12	Road Horse to Bike Amateur
13	Saddleseat Pleasure Equitation 17 and Under
14	Morgan English Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse
15	ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14 and Under
16	Open Hunter Pleasure - Any Age
17	Morgan Western Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
18	Hackney Country Pleasure Driving
19	Saddleseat Equitation 14-17
20	Morgan Pleasure Driving Junior Horse
21	ASB William Shatner Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure
22	Open English Pleasure Novice Rider
23	ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Amateur
24	Roadster Pony To Bike Junior Exhibitor - AHHS Medallion
25	ASB Five-Gaited Junior/Novice Horse
26	Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation 17 and under
27	ASB Park Pleasure - Limit Horse
28	Morgan Classic Pleasure Novice Rider
29	ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult
30	Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Junior Exhibitor -AHHS Medallion
31	ASB Three-Gaited Country Pleasure Limit Horse
32	Dutch Harness Horse - Junior Horse - Exhibition
33	ASHA Junior Exhibitor Country Pleasure Driving Challenge
33A	Morgan Park Saddle Junior/Novice Horse

Wednesda	ay Evening 6:00 PM										
v v Cui iC3uc	y Evering 6.00 i ivi										
Bistro Night	:-Wine, Cheese & Finger Foods will be served Ring	side									
-iou o raigin	Trans, choose a ranger roods will be served talling										
34	National Horse Show Saddleseat Event										
35	Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur										
36	ASB Fine Harness Open										
37	ASB Hunt Seat Equitation - 17 and Under										
38	Open English Pleasure Ladies										
39	ASB Five-Gaited - 3 Year Olds										
40	Hackney Pony Open										
41	ASB Three-Gaited Park Junior Exhibitor										
42	Morgan Western Pleasure Open										
43	ASB Three-Gaited Park Amateur										
44	Morgan English Pleasure Open										
45	Hackney Horse Open										
46	ASB Three-Gaited Open										
47	Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open										
48	ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exh	ibitor 15 - 17									
49	Roadster Pony To Bike Open										
49A	AMHA Saddle Seat Medal - 17 and Under										
50	ASB Show Pleasure Driving Open										
51	Friesian English Pleasure Saddle Seat										
52	Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur										
53	ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure	Junior Exhibitor									
54	Morgan Park Saddle Open										
55	Hackney Harness Pony Open										
56	ASB Five-Gaited Open										
Thursday I	Morning 8:00 AM										
57	Academy Leadline										
58	Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Adult 18 & Over										
59	Academy Walk-Trot-Canter 14-17										
60	Academy Walk-Trot Canter 13 & Under										
61	Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship										
62	Academy Walk-Trot Adult 18 & Over										
63	Academy Walk-Trot 14-17										
64	Academy Walk-Trot 11-13										

65	Academy Walk-Trot 10 & Under								
66	Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & Over								
67	Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & Sver								
68	UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup Walk-T								
00	OT 117 Exceptional Granerige Sup Walk 1	lot							
Thursda	ay Morning 11:00 AM								
Titaload	y Worming 11.00 7 W								
69	UPHA Challenge Cup Walk-Trot 10 & Und	er							
70	ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasu								
71	Morgan Classic Pleasure Junior Exhibitor	I O I TO							
72	Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Adult Ama	nteur							
73	ASB Five-Gaited Junior Exhibitor								
74	Morgan Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under								
75	Hackney Junior/Novice Pony								
76	Morgan Western Equitation 17 and Under								
77	ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleas	ure Ladies							
78	Roadster Pony to Bike Junior/Novice Pony								
79	ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Limit He								
80	Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Exhibitor	5130							
81	ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Novice	Rider							
82	Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving	Madi							
83	Open English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor								
84	ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Ex	rhihitor							
85	ASB Park Pleasure Jr. Horse	THOROT							
86	Hackney/Harness Junior/Novice Pony								
87	Morgan 11 & Under Walk-Trot Equitation								
88	ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleas	ure							
89	Dutch Harness Horse Open - Exhibition	uro -							
90	AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster Pony Un	der Saddle							
91	USEF Saddle Seat Medal - Adult Amateur	doi Gadaio							
01	SGET Gadale Godt Wodal / tadit / tinatodi								
Junior F	xhibitor Art Contest -								
	in Center Ring								
Jaagiiig	coor rung								
Thursda	ay Evening 6:00 PM								
7.1.000	.,								
92	Saddle and Bridle Pleasure Equitation Med	dallion - 17 and Under							
93	Morgan Park Harness Open								
94	Open Western Pleasure - Any Age								
95	ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure Adult								
96	Hackney Harness Pony Amateur								
97	ASB Five-Gaited Amateur								

98	Morgan Classic Pleasure Under Saddle Ladies										
99	UPHA \$500.00 Added Park Pleasure Classic										
100	ASB Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor										
101	Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur										
102	ASB Park Pleasure – Open										
102	Hackney Pony Amateur										
103	ASB Three-Gaited Park Open										
104	USEF Saddleseat Medal										
106	Morgan English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor										
107	ASB Fine Harness Junior/Novice Horse										
108	Road Horse to Bike Open										
109	Morgan Park Saddle - Ladies										
110	Roadster Pony To Bike Amateur										
111	Morgan Pleasure Driving Open										
112	ASB Three-Gaited Amateur										
113	Morgan Hunter Pleasure Adult Amateur										
Friday N	orning 8:00 AM										
114	Academy Walk-Trot Adult 18 & Over Championship										
115	Academy Walk-Trot 14-17 Championship										
116	Academy Walk-Trot 11-13 Championship										
117	Academy Walk-Trot 10 & Under Championship										
118	Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & Over Championship										
119	Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 10 & Under Championship										
120	Academy Leadline Championship										
121	Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Adult 18 & Over Championship										
122	Academy Walk-Trot-Canter 14-17 Championship										
123	Academy Walk-Trot Canter 13 & Under Championship										
124	Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship Championship										
Friday N	orning 11:00 AM										
164	Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Championship										
125	ASB Three-Gaited Junior/ Novice Horse										
126	Friesian English Pleasure Saddle Seat Open Championship										
127	ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure Championship										
128	Walk-Trot Pleasure 10-12 Years										
129	Walk-Trot Pleasure 9 Years & Under										
130	Morgan Youth English Pleasure										
131	Open Hunter Pleasure - Any Age- Championship										
132	Morgan Western Equitation 17 & Under Championship										
133	ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Championship										
133	A3D Five-Gailed Show Fleasure Amatedi/sh. Exhibitor Championship										

134	Morgan Classic Pleasure Novice Rider Championship								
135	ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14 and Under Championship								
136	Morgan Classic Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship								
137	Saddleseat Pleasure Equitation Championship								
138	ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship								
139	ASB Saddle & Bridle Hunter Classic								
140	Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under Championship								
141	ASB Three-Gaited Park Junior Exhibitor Stake								
142	Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur Adult Championship								
143	Morgan 11 & Under Walk-Trot Equitation Championship								
144	ASB Three-Gaited Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship								
145	UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under								
146	Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship								
147	ASHA Junior Exhibitor Show Pleasure Driving Challenge								
148	Open English Pleasure Adult								
Friday E	ening 5:30 PM								
149	ASB Fine Harness - 3 Year Olds								
150	Morgan Hunter Pleasure Ladies								
151	ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship								
152	Morgan Western Pleasure Ladies								
153	Hackney Harness Pony Open Championship								
154	ASB Five-Gaited Ladies								
155	Morgan English Pleasure Open Championship								
156	ASB Three-Gaited Park Amateur Stake								
157	Roadster Pony to Bike Open Championship								
158	Morgan Pleasure Driving Junior Horse Championship								
159	ASB Three-Gaited Ladies								
160	Morgan Classic Pleasure Championship								
161	ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship 15-17								
162	Open English Pleasure Ladies Championship								
163	ASB Park Pleasure Open Championship								
164	MOVED TO THE FIRST CLASS OF THE FRIDAY MORNING SESSION AFTER ACADEMY								
165	Hackney Pony Open Championship								
166	Morgan Park Saddle Championship								
Evhibito	s Party - "The Mane Event" -								
LAHIDIO	STAILY - THE MAILE EVENT -								
Saturda	Morning 10:30 AM								
Saturua	INIOTHING TO JO ANI								

167	Leadline 8 & U	nder (any seat)										
40.14												
10 Minu	te Break											
168	Dutch Harnese	Horse Open Cham	oionehin - Ev	hibition								
169		rn Pleasure Limit Ho										
170		uitation 10 & Under			n							
171		ted Show Pleasure			β							
172		ion 17 and Under C										
173				,								
174	Road Horse to Bike Amateur Championship Open English Pleasure Adult Championship											
175		Pleasure Junior Ex		nionehin								
176		leasure Driving Cha		рыныпр								
177		rn Pleasure Open C		\								
177		affle Bit Horse in Tra			ا عد		-					
179		c Pleasure Driving C			71		-					
180		Pleasure Driving Ch										
181		sure Junior Horse C										
182		Pleasure Junior Exhi										
183		rn Pleasure Junior Exm										
184		sure 10- 12 Years C										
185		sure 9 & Under Cha)								
186				?hompionol	 hin							
187		n Pleasure Junior/No ountry Pleasure Cha		Jnampionsi	ПР							
188												
		Under Saddle Char										
189		Pleasure Any Age C			anahin							
190 191		ited English Country			onsnip							
191	worgan nunter	Pleasure Adult Ama	iteur Champ	nonsnip								
Coturdo	v Evening 6:00 DM											
Salurua	y Evening 6:00 PM											
192a	Saddlesset Ear	⊥ uitation Championsh	in 14 17									
192a		arness Championsh										
193 192b		uitation Championsh		ador								
1920				idei								
		Open Championsh										
195		ess Open Champion										
196		ited Junior Exhibitor										
197		ess Pony Amateur C										
198		ed Amateur/Junior E					-					
199		Pleasure Junior Ex		ipionsnip								
200		ited Park Open Cha										
201		Pleasure Open Cha										
202	ASB Three-Ga	ited Show Pleasure	Adult Cham	olonship								

203	Morgan Plea	asure Drivin	g Open Cha	ampionship							
204	Road Horse	to Bike Op	en Champic	nship							
205	ASB Three-	Gaited Ope	n Stake								
206	Hackney Po	ny Amateui	Champions	ship							
207	ASB Three-	Gaited Ama	teur Stake								
208				ateur Cham	pionship						
209	Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship Roadster Pony to Bike Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Championship										
210	ASB Five-G	aited Open	Champions	hip		·					
				·							
			1								